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Effective 9/06/2023

President

Mark Gustafson, DO, FACEP
500 Double Eagle Drive
Charleston, WV  25314
markgustafsondo@gmail.com
Term Expires: 8/2026

President-Elect

Kyle Hurst, MD, FACEP
2321 Lakeside Estates
Morgantown, WV  26508
kahurst12@gmail.com
Term Expires: 8/2026

Vice President

Marc Dotson, DO
128 Country Cove Estates
Scott Depot, WV  25560
mpdotson50@gmail.com
Term Expires: 8/2026

Secretary/
Treasurer

Kristen Fletcher, DO
701 Laurel Road
Charleston, WV  25314
kristen.babiak@gmail.com
Term Expires: 9/2026

Past President

Chris Kiefer, MD, FACEP
4208 Persimmon Woods Drive
Morgantown, WV  26508
ckiefer@hsc.wvu.edu
Term Expires: 8/2024

Board Member

Neal Aulick, MD, FACEP
11 Aaronwoods Court
Wheeling, WV  26003
nealaulick@gmail.com
Term Expires: 8/2026

Board Member

Austin Bennett, DO
139 Yellow Poplar Lane, Apt 5
Charleston, WV  25306
austin.bennett@vandaliahealth.org
Term Expires 8/2024

Board Member

Adam Crawford, DO, FACEP
116 Cornwell Lane
Charleston, WV  25314
acrawford@osteo.wvsom.edu
Term Expires: 8/2025

Board Member

Ben Deuell, DO, FACEP
452 Holland Drive
Martinsburg, WV  25403
bdeuell85@gmail.com
Term Expires: 8/2025

Board Member

Derek Dow, MD
1015 Ann Marie Drive
Morgantown, WV  26508
derek.dow@hsc.wvu.edu
Term Expires: 8/2024

Board Member

Ben Lasure, MD
20 Alexander Estates
Triadelphia, WV  26059
blasure@hsc.wvu.edu
Term Expires: 8/2025

Board Member

Tom Marshall, MD, FACEP
1011 Lucas Drive
Morgantown, WV  26505-8040
tmarshall@hsc.wvu.edu
Term Expires: 8/2024

Board Member

Mike Peterson, DO, FACEP
732 Creekstone Ridge
Charleston, WV  25309
mpetersondo@gmail.com
Term Expires:  9/2024

Board Member

Erica Shaver, MD, FACEP
116 Eastwood Lane
Morgantown, WV  26508
eshaver@hsc.wvu.edu
Term Expires: 8/2026

Councillor

Adam Crawford, DO, FACEP
116 Cornwell Lane
Charleston, WV  25301
acrawford@osteo.wvsom.edu
Term Expires: 8/2025

Councillor

Chris Goode, MD, FACEP
312 Oakview Drive
Bridgeport, WV  26330-9638
cgoode@hsc.wvu.edu
Term Expires:  8/2024

Councillor

Ben Deuell, DO, FACEP
452 Holland Drive
Martinsburg, WV  25403
bdeuell85@gmail.com
Term Expires: 8/2025
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